
2026 Streetz Phoenix Scholarship Winners   
 
 

           Core Training Techniques​ ​  
   Chris Reyes - Dance Republic​  
Emily Collins - Dance Deluxe Studio​ 

​  
​     Impact Dance Adjudicator - Online Critique Scholarship​ ​  

  Scarlett Boston - Dancers Domain​  
                                                 Lily Knopps - Club Dance Studio​  

​  
                                                      CLI Scholarship Winners  

  2026 Summer Intensive ​  
 Emily Collins - Dance Deluxe Studio​ 

  Madisyn Rose Amos - Stars Dance Studio​  
     Kerrigan Akins - COlab The Company​  
  Vanessa Soto - Dance Deluxe Studio​  
   Tristan Adolphsen - The Dance Source​  

  Ella Vomero - The Dance Source​  
​  

     Admittance to the CLI Conservatory Class of 2027​  
Izzy Baxter - Baxter Dance Training​  
Avery Clifton - The Dance Source​  

Ava McCoy - Dance Republic​ 
Reese Hursh - Dance Republic​  

Cara Carr - theCREW​ 
Chris Reyes - Dance Republic​  

 Gianna Velasquez - The Dance Source​  
​  

​   Class Scholarships Winners​ ​  
                                                    MINI Class Scholarships 

  Nasia Muhammad - Dancers Domain​  
                                            Maddox Guido - The Dance Source​  
                                   Carli Brady-Wakimoto - Royal Dance Works​ 
                                      Kennedy Stone - Eternal Dance Company​ 
                                Taven Johnson-Kerns - Eternal Dance Company​  
                                             Colton Bowman - Dance Republic​  
                                             Bobbi Bazilus - The Dance Source​  
                                             Natalia Nei - Royal Dance Works​  
                                      Andrew Raizer - Conservatory Of Dance​  

Emma Fleger - Dance Republic​  
Avery Kalis - The Dance Source​  

 Jase Napoleon - Royal Dance Works​  
Avery Stephens - Dance Deluxe Studio​  



Claire Parnell - Dance Studio 111​  
Bellagrace Martinez - Evolve Dance & Fitness​  

Marinette Borbon - Royal Dance Works​  
Alessandra Harvey - Centre Stage ​  
 Deklynn Rathburn - Centre Stage​  

 
​  

 JUNIOR Class Scholarships ​  
 Stella Whittington - The Dance Source​  
 Quinlyn Lasala - Republic Edge Dance​  
Arianna Marin - Ascend Dance Academy​  

                                        Heidi Swindle - Centrestage Dance Studio​  
Hazel Nash - Royal Dance Works​  

 Gatsby Lasala - Republic Edge Dance​  
                                      Kadence Berg - Centrestage Dance Studio​  

  Hayden Tarkington - Conservatory Of Dance​  
                                                  Eden Nicholes - Club Dance ​  

  Kennedy Malcolm - Eternal Dance Company​  
Avery Styskal - Dancers Domain​  

                                       Florence Gaietto - Ascend Dance Academy​  
                                           Natalie Barrier - Royal Dance Works​  
                                             Vivian Sinnema - Dance Republic​  
                                            Katherine Dillon - Dance Studio 111​  
                                           Ava Gonzales - Royal Dance Works​  
                                       Adelina Quintanilla - Dance Deluxe Studio​ 
                                            Mariah Lewis - Royal Dance Works​  
                                            Lexi Valenzuela - Dance Studio 111​  
                                               Aurora Mclure - Dance Republic​  
                                        Ella Patton - JuiceBox Dance Academy​  
                                             Hazel Moszer - The Dance Source​  
                                             Kentlee Razcon - Dance Studio 111​  
                                            Addelynn Leos - Royal Dance Works​  
                                             Kimberly Kalla - Royal Dance Works​  
                                               Vivian Ameen - Dance Studio 111​  
                                         Lyra Fuentes - Sonoran Ballet Academy​  

Emma Daft - Royal Dance Works​  
 Milan Vasta - The Dance Source​  

 Lily Leblanc - Ascend Dance Academy​  
 Remi Skidmore - Dance Deluxe Studio​  

                                             Faith Browne - Royal Dance Works​  
  Bella Wardman - Royal Dance Works​  

                                                  Kiana Russell - Independent​  
​  
​                             



 
  

    TEEN/SENIOR Class Scholarships ​  
  Niah Corpeno-Fisher - Dance Republic​  

                                                  Leni Arena - Dance Republic​  
Adella Epps - Royal Dance Works​  

 Madison Shafa - Ascend Dance Academy​  
Vienna Chuang - Ascend Dance Academy​  

Amelia Konerko - The Dance Source​ 
   Lyla Prokop - The Dance Source​  

 Alexandria Fimbres - COlab The Company​  
   Payton Fitzmaurice - The Dance Source​  

 Lauren Thomas - Dance Republic​  
Sophia Labuwi - The Dance Source​  

     Kaylie Jablonski - The Dance Source​  
Lyric Davis - Dance Republic​ 
 Bailey Trujillo - Independent​  

    Chris Reyes - Dance Republic​  
       Macy Thompson - DNA Creatives at Dana's Studio of Dance​  

    Quinn Kukowski - Dance Connection 2​  
​   

   
     Studio Scholarship Winners ​  

Florence Gaietto - Ascend Dance Academy 
Keira Neef - Dance Republic 

Ellory Wisdom - Eternal Dance Company 
 Ryleigh Bonar - COlab The Company 
 Vivienne Garrison - Dancers Domain 

 Emma Daft - Royal Dance Works 
 Mackenzie Gordon - The Dance Source 

​  
  

     Standout Scholarship Winners ​ 
     Alexa’s Standout - Vienna Chuang - Ascend Dance Academy  
       Courtney’s Standout - Jase Napoleon - Royal Dance Works  

      Britt’s Standout - Emily Collins - Dance Deluxe Studio  
     Lisset Standout- Lyra Fuentes - Sonoran Ballet Academy  

    Justin’s Standout - Scarlett Boston - Dancers Domain  
    Emily’s Standout - Faith Browne - Royal Dance Works  

   Sloan’s Standout - Siena Vasta - The Dance Source 
    Ashley’s Standout - Madisyn Rose Amos - Stars Dance Studio 

​  
                                                                 
 
 



                                                                 Streetz Icon Winners 
 Mini Winners​ 

    Lily Knopps - Club Dance Studio​  
      Kyla Weeks - Dance Republic​  
  Emerson Van Houten - Club Dance​ 
   Scarlett Boston - Dancers Domain​  
    Siena Vasta - The Dance Source​  

     Amoriah Saldana - The Studance Lab​  
   Zamiyah Muhammad - Dancers Domain​  

    Valentina Dille - Dance Republic​  
 Shale Herrera - Club Dance Studio​  
Haven Bryan - Dance Deluxe Studio​ 

​  
           Junior Winners​  

   Presley Lavit - Royal Dance Works​ 
   Charlotte Rathjen - Dance Connection 2​  

     Emily Dorame - Dance Republic​  
      Colette Abrams - Royal Dance Works​  
         Emily Collins - Dance Deluxe Studio​  
       Bailey Brummett - Royal Dance Works​  
       Brighton Taylor - Dance Deluxe Studio​  

          Madisyn Rose Amos - Stars Dance Studio​  
​  
​  

                                                              Teen Winners​  
   Aria Bongiorno - Dance Deluxe Studio​  

 Aria Kanegae - Club Dance Studio​  
   Lilyana Lawrence - Royal Dance Works​  

 Lulu Collaku - Artistic Dance Project​ 
   Brendan Schroeder - The Dance Source​  

Nyxx Baxter - Baxter Dance Training​ 
       Natalie Horn - COlab The Company​  

 Claire Pistor - Club Dance Studio​  
 Aleina Ofisa - The Dance Factory​  
 Kyla Dacunha - Dancers Domain​  

Kamryn Smith - The Platform Dance Studio​  
  Graisyn Clare - Dance Republic​  
Aj Kassinger - The Dance Source​  

                                            Sophia Harding - The Dance Source​  
                                            ​         Jake Pribyl - 4PM Dance 

    Eliana Thomas - The Dance Source​  
   Vanessa Soto - Dance Deluxe Studio​  
   Kerrigan Akins - COlab The Company​  

​  



Senior Winners​  
Oma Grace Wood - COlab The Company​  
 Calista Velasquez - The Dance Source​  

Kaia Tsark - Dance Republic​  
                                                        Cara Carr - theCREW​  

Hannah Hager - Ascend Dance Academy​  
Zoe Gibbons - The Dance Source​  

Tristan Adolphsen - The Dance Source​  
                                             Izzy Baxter - Baxter Dance Training​  

Elizabeth Bennett - Conservatory Of Dance​  
Gianna Velasquez - The Dance Source​  

Ava McCoy - Dance Republic​ 
Maddison Sommers - Prima Dance Arizona​  

Reese Hursh - Dance Republic​  
      Valeria Zavalza - Invictus Dance Project LLC​  

​  
 

         Inspire Scholarship Winners​ ​  
Aria Kanegae - Club Dance Studio ​  
 Claire Pistor - Club Dance Studio ​  
 Kyla Dacunha - Dancers Domain ​  

                                              Natalie Horn - COlab The Company​  
   Vanessa Soto - Dance Deluxe Studio ​  
  Kerrigan Akins - COlab The Company ​  

                                         Oma Grace Wood - COlab The Company ​  
 Calista Velasquez - The Dance Source ​  

  Cara Carr - theCREW ​  
 Tristan Adolphsen - The Dance Source​  
 Gianna Velasquez - The Dance Source ​  

                                      Maddison Sommers - Prima Dance Arizona ​  
                                               Reese Hursh - Dance Republic  

 
​  
​  


